Position

Superintendent Production
Production Operator Il
Production Foreman
Electrical & Instrumentation
Technician

Production Operator Il
Production Operator I
Production Operator Il

Production Operator Il

Production Operator |

Other Positions Held Special District

Sacramento Suburban Water
District

Sacramento Suburban Water
District

Sacramento Suburban Water
District

Sacramento Suburban Water
District

Sacramento Suburban Water
District

Sacramento Suburban Water
District

Sacramento Suburban Water
District

Sacramento Suburban Water
District

Sacramento Suburban Water
District

Department

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Total Wages

$90,792

$73,749

$71,740

$67,526

$66,063

$64,759

$63,485

$52,842

$49,490

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$20,388
$30,536
$32,955
$11,924
$31,478
$31,125
$31,258

$29,413

$14,831



