Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Superintendent Production		Sacramento Suburban Water District	Production	\$90,792	\$20,388
Production Operator II		Sacramento Suburban Water District	Production	\$73,749	\$30,536
Production Foreman		Sacramento Suburban Water District	Production	\$71,740	\$32,955
Electrical & Instrumentation Technician		Sacramento Suburban Water District	Production	\$67,526	\$11,924
Production Operator II		Sacramento Suburban Water District	Production	\$66,063	\$31,478
Production Operator II		Sacramento Suburban Water District	Production	\$64,759	\$31,125
Production Operator II		Sacramento Suburban Water District	Production	\$63,485	\$31,258
Production Operator II		Sacramento Suburban Water District	Production	\$52,842	\$29,413
Production Operator I		Sacramento Suburban Water District	Production	\$49,490	\$14,831